
ffi
&&xwa'

Ernakulam Regional Co-operative Milk Producers' Union Limited
Head Offi ce, Edappally, Kochi-Z4 Kerala,
Ph: 0484 2541193,2556863 Fax: 2558741

E-maii: q.tcrnp-U1rlm-ibla.ga.!f]-, Website - r'],-rvw.ercmpu.in, www.milma'com

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT)
RE-E-TENDER NOTICE

l. The Ernakulam Regional Co-operative Milk Producers' Union Limited invites re-e-tenders from
eligible competitive bidders for the supply of Plastic milk cans for ERCMPU Ltd subject to the
terms and conditions stipulated in this tender document. Interested eligible Bidders may obtain
fLrrther information from the office of the Ernakulam Regional Co-operative Milk Producers'
Union Lirnited. Edappally.

2. The bid shall be submitted in t'uvo cover slstern consisting of technical bid and price bid. The price
bid of those rvho qLralifl, in the technical bid only will be opened.

3. Detailed terms and conditions as rvell as technical specifications are contained in the bidding
document of the above work which is Lrploaded in the Kerala Government e-portal
www.etenders.keraIa. gov. in )

Etenderid:2024 KCMMF 677553 2

a. Tender Ref-erence No.

b. Estimated Cost

c. Tender Download

d. EMD
e. Cost of Tender Forrn

1'. Documents PLrblish Date

g. Documents Dor,vnload Start Date

h. Bid Subnrission Start Date

i. Bid Submission Closing Date

j Bid Opening (Technical)

k. Time of Con-rpletion

l. Bid Validity

I

No.EU/PUR/8012024-25 
t ,i'! !

{ 19 Lakhs

Can be downloaded from the

Website www.etenders. kerala. gov. in

t 19,000.00

{ 2,500.00 (lncluding tax)

22.07.2024

22.07 .2024 at 03.00 PM
22.01 .2024 at 03"00 PM
06.08.2024 at 03.00 PM

07 .08.2024 at 03.00 PM
20 days against Purchase order
120 davs | .re:l'tta"'-/

MANAGINCOMPCTONEdappatly
20.07.2024 ,,ERCMPU LTD.
Copy to: AllNotice Boards W

Sr. Manager (PRDN/HR)l/c,Asst. Manager (FlN) -y
MfTOc

Page2 of 9 SIGNATURE & SEAL OF BIDDER


